1.1  Loan and accrued interest receivable (net) 18,585   34,642

   1.2  Net Investment in debt securities 1,849   7,365

   1.3  Deposits and accrued interest receivable (net) 104   620

   1.4  Derivatives 80   4,768

  2.  Off-balance sheet items 10,550   339,564

   2.1  Aval of bills, guarantees, and letter of credits  19   2,000

   2.2  OTC derivatives 10,531   335,554

   2.3 Undrawn committed line 0   2,009

Table 7 : Outstanding amounts of significant on-balance sheet assets and off-

balance sheet items before adjusted by credit risk mitigation

   ANZ Thai Pillar III Disclosure_2022 (English version)   8

Unit : Million THB

Total

Loan and accrued

interest receivable

(net)

Net

Investment in

debt securities

Deposits and

accrued interest

receivable (net)

Derivatives

1. Thailand 14,367   12,501   1,849   10   7

2. Asia Pacific (exclude Thailand) 6,188   6,085   -   32   71

3. North America and Latin America 51   -   -   51   -

4. Africa and Middle East -   -   -   -   -

5. Europe 12   -   -   10   1

   Total 20,618   18,585   1,849   104   80

Unit : Million THB

Total

Aval of bills,

guarantees, and

letter of credits

OTC

derivatives

Undrawn

committed line

1. Thailand 8,084   3   8,081   0

2. Asia Pacific (exclude Thailand) 2,088   15   2,072   -

3. North America and Latin America -   -   -   -

4. Africa and Middle East -   -   -   -

5. Europe 379   0   379   -

   Total 10,550   19   10,531   0

Unit : Million THB

Total Net loans

Net

Investment in

debt securities

Deposits

(including accrued

interest

receivables)

Derivatives

1. Thailand 45,615   34,642   7,365   414   3,193

2. Asia Pacific (exclude Thailand) 1,662   -   -   124   1,538

3. North America and Latin America 61   -   -   61   -

4. Africa and Middle East -   -   -   -   -

5. Europe 58   -   -   21   37

   Total 47,396   34,642   7,365   620   4,768

Unit : Million THB

Total

Aval of bills,

guarantees, and

letter of credits

OTC

derivatives

Undrawn

committed line

1. Thailand 146,990   1,473   143,508   2,009

2. Asia Pacific (exclude Thailand) 188,647   244   188,403   -

3. North America and Latin America -   -   -   -

4. Africa and Middle East -   -   -   -

5. Europe 3,927   283   3,643   -

   Total
339,564   2,000   335,554   2,009

30-Sep-22

Country or geographic area of debtor

30-Sep-22

30-Sep-21

30-Sep-21

 On-balance sheet assets

Country or geographic area of debtor

Off-balance sheet items

Country or geographic area of debtor

Table 8 : Outstanding amounts of on-balance sheet assets and off-balance sheet items before credit risk mitigation

classified by country or geographic area of debtor

Off-balance sheet items

 On-balance sheet assets

Country or geographic area of debtor

   ANZ Thai Pillar III Disclosure_2022 (English version)   9